
Høyfjell Malvik Fuglehundklubb 2016
Hund Eier/eiere høyfjell

IS Imingens Pr Prince Trond Kristian Karlsen 88

ES Vindøla's Murphy Kjetil Nordby 43

ES Storbakken's Lucky Macy Yngve og Tore Hansen 33

IS Settermosens Baffin Børt Are Holmen / Kristoffer Brobakk 31

ES  DC Frank Robert Brekke 26

ES Storbakken's SL Diesel Kurt og Kine Høvik 22

ES Rotåas Quick Krister Stav 20

ES Løvenskaret's Birk Roald Arntsen 19

ES Texaslia's Fanta Åse og Stig-Håvard Hansen 19

B Rypkleppens D Drekkes Tequila Andreas Jørgensen 18

ES Rakbjørglias Dell a Rosa Lise Garberg 18

ES Rotåas Aisa Magnus Haugen 17

IS Imingens St Troy Trond Kristian Karlsen 13

ES Texaslias Fibi Yngve og Tore Hansen 13

ES Vindølas Justin Frank Robert Brekke 11

IS Håkkådalen's Lucky Buck Emil Aune 10

GS Harry Anita Inderdal 10

ES Nyheimguten's Xavier Bernt Sandsør 10

ES Vømmølfjellets X Kragg Bernt Skarsvaag 10

ES Fosens Pondus Ketil Skogan 9

ES Vindøla's Billy Anita Inderdal 8

P Jutevatnet's Birk Ivar og Kari Ellingsen 7

IS Rinnhattens Kiro Asle Svinsås 6

Storbakken's Pippi Martin Stuevold 6

ES Nyheimguten's Kuli Stig og Åse Hansen 6

B Vinterfjellets BP Captain Morgan Andreas Jørgensen 5

IS Neadalens Super-Bello Frank Robert Brekke 5

ES Vindølas Bieber Frank Robert Brekke 4

ES Omnsfjellstoppens AH Pink Princess Lise Garberg 4

B Storbakken's Ft Ellie Kay-Rune Hansen / Hilde Rabben 4

ES Damflåtten's Charlie Steffen Eriksen 4

SV Gallokåsens Kelly Tommy Lindqvist 4

IS Red Garlics Bira Bjørn Sand/Hilde Ross 2

GS Viknasteggens A Pia Kjell Arne Hestvik 2

ES Peter Pan Frank Robert Brekke 2

GS Mountaineer's Hollywood Rolf Bye 2

Omnsfjellstoppen Ah Birk Nina Kristin Lund 2

B Vinterfjellets Corona Andreas Jørgensen 1

ES Omnfjellstoppen's Pink Lise Garberg 1



SKOGSFUGLHUND Malvik FK 2016
Hund Eier/eiere skog

ES Storbakken's Lucky Macy Yngve og Tore Hansen 6

IS Imingens Pr Prince Trond Kristian Karlsen 4

ES Løvenskaret's Birk Roald Arntsen 4

ES Fosens Pondus Ketil Skogan 4

B Ismenningens C-Frøya Anders Herje 2

IS Imingens Indi Asle Svinsås 2

B Vidda Sveinung Aune 2

Unghund Malvik FHK 2016
Hund Eier/eiere unghund

ES Texaslia's Fanta Åse og Stig-Håvard Hansen 19

ES Texaslias Fibi Yngve og Tore Hansen 13

IS Håkkådalen's Lucky Buck Emil Aune 10

ES Vindøla's Billy Anita Inderdal 8

ES Vømmølfjellets X Kragg Bernt Skarsvaag 6

IS Rinnhattens Kiro Asle Svinsås 6

ES Omnsfjellstoppens AH Pink Princess Lise Garberg 4

ES Peter Pan Frank Robert Brekke 2

Omnsfjellstoppen Ah Birk Nina Kristin Lund 2

UTSTILLING innmeldte resultat
Hund Eier/eiere Resultat
Omnfjellstoppens Pink Lise Garberg EXC CK CERT 1BTK BIR 3BIG

EXC BK 33.BKK CK

VG BK 3.BKK

EXC BK 3.BKK

Omnfjellstoppens Pink Princess Lise Garberg EXC JK 1.JKK CK 2BTK

EXC JK 1.JKK CK

VG JK 2.JKK

EXC JK 2.JKK 

Rotåas Quick Krister Stav EXC 1. konk CK RES cert 3BHK

Engertoppen's Arven Lise Garberg Exc CK CERT BIM 

B Rypkleppens D Drekkes Tequila Andreas Jørgansen Exc CK CERT BIM 

Apport innmeldte resultat
Rypkleppens D Drekkes Tequila Andreas Jørgensen 2 x 1. ak apport 


